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SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE 

Name of the Member 

Dr.Ezhilarasu R 

|Mrs. Kavitha 

Mrs.Malliha R 

Mrs. Nirmala Devi M 

M.A.M. EXEL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Mr. Selvakumar A 

Mrs. Parvathavardhini E 

Mrs. Dhanalakshmi E 

Mr.Balu 

Mrs. Sara 

Mrs. Deepika T 

P.K. Pudur (Po), GURUVAREDDIYUR -638 504. 
Anthlyur (Tk), Erode (Dt). 

Tel: +91 4256 -290366, 290759 

Mrs. Vasavi N 

Mrs. Girija Singaravadivelu 

Mrs. Menaka T 

|Mrs. Thenmozhi S 

Mrs. Divya S 
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Designation 

Chairman 

Trust- Member 

Trust- Member 

Principal Member 
Secretary 

School Manager 

Recommended by 
Trustee 

Recommended by 
Trustee 

CBSE school 

Principal 
CBSE school 

Principal 

Educationist 

Educationist 

Parent - Member 

Parent - Member 

Teacher - Member 

Teacher - Member 

Dat..gdul.2 3 

Contact No. 

9842434669 

9698955993 

9442615399 

9976160721 

9842749089 

9840597637 

8344332218 

9842732098 

7598780015 

9344336436 

8760250878 

9817847155 

6379782816 

9524729103 

8903080441 
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M.A.M. EXEL PULIC SCHbOL 
GURUVAREDDIYUR - 638 504 
ANTHIYUR (TK), ERODE (DT) 
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