

## M.A.M. EXEL PUBLIC SCHOOL

## P.K. Pudur (Po), GURUVAREDDIYUR - 638 504. Anthlyur (Tk), Erode (Dt).

Tel: +91 4256 - 290366, 290759

Email: mamexelschool@gmail.com, mamexelpublicschool@gmail.com, www.mamexelschool.com

Date...8[11] 2 3

## SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

Sr. No.	Name of the Member	Place	Designation	Contact No.
1	Dr.Ezhilarasu R	Erode	Chairman	9842434669.
2	Mrs. Kavitha S	Erode	Trust- Member	9698955993
3	Mrs.Malliha R	Erode	Trust- Member	9442615399
6	Mrs. Nirmala Devi M	Erode	Principal Member- Secretary	9976160721
7	Mr. Selvakumar A	Erode	School Manager	9842749089
8	Mrs. Parvathavardhini E	Erode	Recommended by Trustee	9840597637
9	Mrs. Dhanalakshmi E	Erode	Recommended by Trustee	8344332218
10	Mr.Balu	Bhavani	CBSE school Principal	9842732098
11	Mrs. Sara	Anthiyur	CBSE school Principal	7598780015
12	Mrs. Deepika T	Erode	Educationist	9344336436
13	Mrs. Girija Singaravadivelu	Erode	Educationist	8760250878
14	Mrs. Vasavi N	Erode	Parent - Member	9817847155
15	Mrs. Menaka T	Erode	Parent - Member	6379782816
16	Mrs. Thenmozhi S	Erode	Teacher - Member	9524729103
17	Mrs. Divya S	Erode	Teacher - Member	8903080441

M.A.M. EXEL PUBLIC SCHOOL GURUVAREDDIYUR - 638 504 ANTHIYUR (TK), ERODE (DT) TAMILNADU